

CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, LTD.  
PREPARED BY: C. SUNDSTEDT

CITY OF ROLLING MEADOWS  
2019 STREET PROGRAM  
CBBEL PROJECT NO. 983618R6T  
DATE: February 28, 2019  
TIME: 10:00 AM

BID TAB RESULTS				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST		ARROW ROAD CONSTRUCTION CO.		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICE, INC.		J.A. JOHNSON PAVING CO.		ALAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.		BUILDERS PAVING, LLC.		R.W. DUNTEMAN CO.		
SP	ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	20101400	NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	POUND	38	\$ 3.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 266.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 114.00
	20101500	PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	POUND	38	\$ 3.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 266.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 114.00
	20101600	POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	POUND	38	\$ 3.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 266.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 114.00
	20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	224	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 7,168.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 15,680.00
	20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	30	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00
*	NA	TRENCH BACKFILL (SPECIAL)	CU YD	94	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 103.40	\$ 1.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,290.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,760.00
	21001000	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION	SQ YD	30	\$ 2.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 37.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 12.80	\$ 384.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 159.00
	21101615	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"	SQ YD	1992	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 10,956.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 13,147.20	\$ 6.00	\$ 11,952.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,984.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,988.00	\$ 8.35	\$ 16,633.20
	25000110	SEEDING, CLASS 1A	ACRE	0.41	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 451.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 1,000.40	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 3,886.00	\$ 1,593.26	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,214.00
	25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	1992	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,984.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 6,474.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 3,486.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,976.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,984.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 11,952.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 2,788.80
	25200200	SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING	UNIT	20.2	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,818.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,020.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.20	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,010.00
	28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	52	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,800.00
	35101800	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 6"	SQ YD	30	\$ 7.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 42.40	\$ 1,272.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
*	NA	AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS (SPECIAL)	TON	145	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 29.25	\$ 4,241.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 6,307.50	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,392.50
	40600275	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	POUND	18722	\$ 1.00	\$ 18,722.00	\$ 0.67	\$ 12,543.74	\$ 0.01	\$ 187.22	\$ 0.01	\$ 187.22	\$ 0.01	\$ 187.22	\$ 0.01	\$ 187.22	\$ 0.01	\$ 187.22
	40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	TON	1037	\$ 84.00	\$ 87,108.00	\$ 69.80	\$ 72,382.60	\$ 79.50	\$ 82,441.50	\$ 74.25	\$ 76,997.25	\$ 75.00	\$ 77,775.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 91,256.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 82,960.00
	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	2414	\$ 80.00	\$ 193,120.00	\$ 73.85	\$ 178,273.90	\$ 79.50	\$ 191,913.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 181,050.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 181,050.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 212,432.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 183,464.00
	42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	430	\$ 55.00	\$ 23,650.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 11,180.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 11,825.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 11,180.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 11,825.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 12,040.00
	44000157	HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	SQ YD	27735	\$ 3.25	\$ 90,138.75	\$ 1.95	\$ 54,083.25	\$ 1.85	\$ 51,309.75	\$ 3.25	\$ 90,138.75	\$ 2.10	\$ 58,243.50	\$ 2.55	\$ 70,724.25	\$ 2.65	\$ 73,497.75
	44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	11880	\$ 3.00	\$ 35,640.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 17,820.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 13,068.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 14,850.00
	44201692	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 4 INCH	SQ YD	619	\$ 28.00	\$ 17,332.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 24,760.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,475.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,190.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,570.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 22,903.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 25,998.00
	44201694	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 4 INCH	SQ YD	928	\$ 26.00	\$ 24,128.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 36,192.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 24,128.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,560.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 32,944.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 12,992.00
	44201696	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 4 INCH	SQ YD	928	\$ 24.00	\$ 22,272.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 35,264.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,560.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 29,696.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 12,064.00
	550A0360	STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2 15"	FOOT	16	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 1,096.00	\$ 72.40	\$ 1,158.40	\$ 68.50	\$ 1,096.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 1,096.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,536.00
	55100300	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 8"	FOOT	82	\$ 10.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 451.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 820.00
	55100400	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 10"	FOOT	56	\$ 10.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 308.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 560.00
	55100500	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 12"	FOOT	105	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 577.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,050.00
	55100700	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 15"	FOOT	16	\$ 15.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 88.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 160.00
*	NA	CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER (SPECIAL)	EACH	7	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 24,920.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 26,180.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 24,920.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 20,650.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 24,920.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 40,600.00
*	NA	MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID (SPECIAL)	EACH	3	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 12,390.00	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 12,390.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 12,390.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 18,600.00
*	NA	INLETS, TYPE A (SPECIAL)	EACH	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
*	NA	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)	EACH	8	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00
*	NA	CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED (SPECIAL)	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
*	NA	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)	EACH	2	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
*	NA	MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED (SPECIAL)	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
*	NA	INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)	EACH	3	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
*	NA	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 81,587.89	\$ 81,587.89	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 9,520.43	\$ 9,520.43	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00
*	NA	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
	78000400	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	FOOT	259	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,036.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 621.60	\$ 2.55	\$ 661.45	\$ 2.38	\$ 616.42	\$ 2.20	\$ 569.80	\$ 2.25	\$ 582.75	\$ 2.00	\$ 518.00
	78000600	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	FOOT	684	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,104.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 2,359.80	\$ 3.75	\$ 2,565.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 2,359.80	\$ 4.40	\$ 3,009.60	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,881.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,736.00
	78000650	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	159	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,908.00	\$ 6.45	\$ 1,022.33	\$ 6.80	\$ 1,077.80	\$ 6.45	\$ 1,022.33	\$ 8.25	\$ 1,307.63	\$ 4.30	\$ 681.55	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,188.75
*	NA	DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED AND GROUTED (SPECIAL)	EACH	29	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 12,325.00
*	NA	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
*	NA	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE TO BE REMOVED (SPECIAL)	EACH	19	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 7,220.00
*	NA	CATCH BASINS, TYPE C (SPECIAL)	EACH	7	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 9,310.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 9,310.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 9,310.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 19,600.00
*	NA	BRICK PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RESETTING (SPECIAL)	SQ FT	8	\$ 24.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00
*	NA	STORM SEWERS, PVC 12 INCH (SPECIAL)	FOOT	247	\$ 47.00	\$ 11,609.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 13,338.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 14,202.50	\$ 54.00	\$ 13,338.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 19,760.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 13,338.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 22,230.00
*	NA	STORM SEWERS, PVC 15 INCH (SPECIAL)	FOOT	16	\$ 55.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 1,072.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 1,136.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 1,072.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 1,072.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,568.00
*	NA	HMA DRIVEWAY PATCHING (SPECIAL)	SQ YD	444	\$ 40.00	\$ 17												